RefNo0.VVS/CIR/2024-25/2

Dear Parents

VIDYA VALLEY SCHOOL

Senior Secondary School
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi (Affiliation No-1631306)

Date: 06.04.2024

Please refer to the below mentioned list of holidays during session 2024-2025.

Sr. No. Name of the Holiday Date Day
1. Birthday of  Sri Guru Nabha Dass ji 08.04.2024 Monday
2 Id-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday
3. Vaisakhi 13.04.2024 Saturday
4. Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14.04.2024 Sunday
S. Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
6. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
/. May Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday
8. Lord Parshu Ram Jayanti 10.05.2024 Friday
SUMMER BREAK 1.06.2024 (Saturday) to 30.06.2024 (Sunday)
9. Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
10. Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
11. Janam Ashtami 26.08.2024 Monday
12. Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji 02.10.2024 Wednesday
13. Maharaj Agarsain Jayanti 03.10.2024 Thursday
14. Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday
15. Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 17.10.2024 Thursday
DIWALI BREAK 30.10.2024 (Wednesday) to 03.11.2024 (Sunday)




16. Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15.11.2024 Friday

17. Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha | 16.11.2024 Saturday
18. | Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji | 06.12.2024 Friday
19. Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

WINTER BREAK 25.12.2024 (Wednesday) to 01.01.2025 (Wednesday)

20. Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
21. Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12.02.2025 Wednesday
22. Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
23. Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
24. Martyrdom Day of S. Bhagat Singh Ji 23.03.2025 Sunday

Note: In case any change is there in this schedule will be notified via separate circular.

Thanks & Regards

Dr. Suman Lata

Principal




